Date
7/1/2022
7/6/2022

7/11/2022
7/12/2022
7/19/2022
7/20/2022
7/21/2022
7/22/2022

Program

High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus

KLMR AM / FM Issues Report

Reporting Perios FCC 3RD Period 2022

Guest/Organization

Prowers Economic Prosperity
Pat Palmer

Lamar Partnership Inc.

Farm Service Agency

Prowers County Commissioners
High Plains Community Health
Lamar Community College
Lamar Parks & Rec

Topic

Update

Local History Education
Downtown Update
USDA Farm Programs
County Update
Medical Update
College Update
Recreation Update






